
2024 Results
Racine County Fair
Wednesday, July 31, 2024

Exhibitor Name Club Place

001 Dairy Junior

DA JR 02. Grade Jersey

01 - Heifer Calf, Spring

Katie Goetzke Waterford FFA 1

02 - Heifer Calf, Winter

Bayley Schaal Kan-Do 1

DA JR 06. Grade Holstein

01 - Heifer Calf, Spring

Ellie Pieters Burlington FFA 1

Morgan Schoof Cloverview 1

Katie Goetzke Waterford FFA 2

Kaylei Schoof Cloverview 2

02 - Heifer Calf, Winter

Ellie Dix Norway 1

Katie Goetzke Waterford FFA 1

Matyson Schaal Kan-Do 1

Emma Spuda Burlington Back 40 1

Kay Dix Norway 2

Carson Harris Burlington Back 40 2

Magnolia Karczewski Kan-Do 2

03 - Heifer Calf, Fall

Libby Kalbas Yorkville 4-H 1

Victoria Miller Burlington FFA 1

04 - Heifer Calf, Summer Yearling

Connor Harris Burlington Back 40 1

Kaylei Schoof Cloverview 1
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

001 Dairy Junior

DA JR 06. Grade Holstein

06 - Heifer Calf, Winter Yearling

Katelyn Wilson Burlington FFA 1

Libby Kalbas Yorkville 4-H 2

07 - Heifer Calf, Fall Yearling

Morgan Schoof Cloverview 1

DA JR 08. Purebred Jersey

06 - Heifer Calf, Winter Yearling

Lorelei Nelson Yorkville 4-H 1

DA JR 12. Purebred Holstein

03 - Heifer Calf, Fall

Awbryn Hegemann Cloverview 1

Jack Nelson Yorkville 4-H 1

Gabriella Salas Waterford FFA 1

04 - Heifer Calf, Summer Yearling

Gabriella Salas Waterford FFA 1

05 - Heifer Calf, Spring Yearling

Lillian Nelson Yorkville 4-H 1

Gabriella Salas Waterford FFA 1

06 - Heifer Calf, Winter Yearling

Clayton Ketterhagen Cloverview 1

Cashton Peterson Yorkville 4-H 1

12 - Dry Cow, 3 Years or Older

Libby Kalbas Yorkville 4-H 1

DA JR 13. Club Herd

This software is registered to Racine County Fair

2024 Results

7/31/2024 9:59:14 PM

Page 2 of 4

ShoWorks 2024 - www.fairsoftware.com



Exhibitor Name Club Place

001 Dairy Junior

DA JR 13. Club Herd

01 - Club Herd

Jack Nelson Yorkville 4-H 1

Lillian Nelson Yorkville 4-H 1

Lorelei Nelson Yorkville 4-H 1

Morgan Schoof Cloverview 2

DA JR 14. Showmanship

01 - 16 Years and Older

Lillian Nelson Yorkville 4-H 1

Ellie Pieters Burlington FFA 1

Katelyn Wilson Burlington FFA 1

Kay Dix Norway 2

Katie Goetzke Waterford FFA 2

Libby Kalbas Yorkville 4-H 2

Victoria Miller Burlington FFA 3

Matyson Schaal Kan-Do 3

Morgan Schoof Cloverview 3

02 - 14 - 15 Years Old

Lorelei Nelson Yorkville 4-H 1

Gabriella Salas Waterford FFA 1

Bayley Schaal Kan-Do 1

03 - 12 - 13 Years Old

Ellie Dix Norway 1

Connor Harris Burlington Back 40 1

Kaylei Schoof Cloverview 1

04 - 10 - 11 Years Old

Jack Nelson Yorkville 4-H 1

Cashton Peterson Yorkville 4-H 1

Awbryn Hegemann Cloverview 2

Clayton Ketterhagen Cloverview 2

Carson Harris Burlington Back 40 3

Magnolia Karczewski Kan-Do 3

Emma Spuda Burlington Back 40 3
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

001 Dairy Junior

DA JR 14. Showmanship
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